M.Y.K TURK TELEKOM PRIME KUPASI
7-8 TEMMUZ 2018
OPTIMIST SONUC
OPTIMISTJ SINIF
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 44, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI
	DERECE
	SINIF
	YELKEN NO
	AD SOYAD
	K/E
	D.TARIHI
	JR
	KULUP
	IL
	Y1
	Y2
	Y3
	Y4
	TOTAL PUAN
	NET PUAN

	1st
	OPTIMISTJ
	573
	GORKEM ARDA KOÇAK
	E
	27/03/2007
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	(4.0)
	9.0
	5.0

	2nd
	OPTIMISTJ
	350
	ASYA SAKAKLI
	K
	22/06/2007
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	6.0
	(11.0)
	1.0
	2.0
	20.0
	9.0

	3rd
	OPTIMISTJ
	157
	EGE ERDEMLI
	E
	07/07/2007
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	2.0
	5.0
	3.0
	(26.0)
	36.0
	10.0

	4th
	OPTIMISTJ
	341
	ARAS AKTAS
	E
	11/08/2007
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	5.0
	7.0
	(17.0)
	1.0
	30.0
	13.0

	5th
	OPTIMISTJ
	1776
	ALI POYRAZ OZDEMIR
	E
	04/04/2008
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	4.0
	4.0
	(6.0)
	5.0
	19.0
	13.0

	6th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3033
	SINAN UCOK
	E
	04.01.2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	8.0
	1.0
	(11.0)
	7.0
	27.0
	16.0

	7th
	OPTIMISTJ
	159
	EFE TAYLAN
	E
	18/01/2008
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	(44.0 OCS)
	14.0
	7.0
	3.0
	68.0
	24.0

	8th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3042
	KEREM SUNGUN
	E
	13.08.2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	3.0
	(21.0)
	5.0
	17.0
	46.0
	25.0

	9th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3038
	ELA NAZ BAYIK
	K
	04/11/2007
	JR
	MYK
	ISTANBUL
	13.0
	6.0
	(16.0)
	6.0
	41.0
	25.0

	10th
	OPTIMISTJ
	11
	MENGU BARS LEVENT
	E
	27/08/2009
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	7.0
	3.0
	(18.0)
	16.0
	44.0
	26.0

	11th
	OPTIMISTJ
	574
	MUSTAFA CAN MERGEN
	E
	15/12/2007
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	14.0
	10.0
	4.0
	(44.0 UFD)
	72.0
	28.0

	12th
	OPTIMISTJ
	340
	ALI EMRE CAN
	E
	08/09/2007
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	10.0
	9.0
	12.0
	(22.0)
	53.0
	31.0

	13th
	OPTIMISTJ
	313
	DENIZ DEMIR BINAROGLU
	E
	21/07/2008
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	11.0
	(25.0)
	9.0
	13.0
	58.0
	33.0

	14th
	OPTIMISTJ
	128
	EGE YIGIT GUVEN
	E
	15,01,2007
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	9.0
	19.0
	8.0
	(31.0)
	67.0
	36.0

	15th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3048
	SINAN USLU
	E
	26/01/2010
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	12.0
	17.0
	(24.0)
	8.0
	61.0
	37.0

	16th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3040
	MEHMET ALI CANMUTLU
	E
	16/07/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	19.0
	8.0
	(21.0)
	12.0
	60.0
	39.0

	17th
	OPTIMISTJ
	571
	IRMAK SUVARI
	K
	31/05/2008
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	(20.0)
	15.0
	19.0
	10.0
	64.0
	44.0

	18th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3039
	SELIM USLU
	E
	04/05/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	18.0
	(20.0)
	20.0
	9.0
	67.0
	47.0

	19th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3046
	KUZEY KARIS
	E
	04/12/2008
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	15.0
	(22.0)
	22.0
	11.0
	70.0
	48.0

	20th
	OPTIMISTJ
	1778
	BARTU ALTINTAS
	E
	14.12.2007
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	(22.0)
	16.0
	14.0
	18.0
	70.0
	48.0

	21st
	OPTIMISTJ
	1
	TUNA ISCEN
	E
	03/02/2007
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	(44.0 OCS)
	18.0
	15.0
	20.0
	97.0
	53.0

	22nd
	OPTIMISTJ
	767
	MEHMET KARAHAN
	E
	01/01/2007
	JR
	MYK
	ISTANBUL
	24.0
	13.0
	(30.0)
	24.0
	91.0
	61.0

	23rd
	OPTIMISTJ
	3049
	EGE OZALP
	E
	07/07/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	21.0
	33.0
	10.0
	(44.0 UFD)
	108.0
	64.0

	24th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3050
	ISIK DENIZKURT
	K
	26/08/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	16.0
	23.0
	26.0
	(44.0 UFD)
	109.0
	65.0

	25th
	OPTIMISTJ
	769
	ZEYNEP SAVASKAN
	K
	14/11/2008
	JR
	MYK
	ISTANBUL
	27.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	27.0
	14.0
	112.0
	68.0

	26th
	OPTIMISTJ
	309
	EMIR UYGUNER
	E
	27/09/2007
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	(32.0)
	24.0
	32.0
	15.0
	103.0
	71.0

	27th
	OPTIMISTJ
	1779
	DENIZ SUVARI
	E
	31/05/2008
	JR
	GS
	ISTANBUL
	23.0
	12.0
	38.0
	(44.0 UFD)
	117.0
	73.0

	28th
	OPTIMISTJ
	110
	CAN CACUR
	E
	05/05/2009
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	25.0
	29.0
	(31.0)
	19.0
	104.0
	73.0

	29th
	OPTIMISTJ
	2
	KAYA UNER
	E
	30.06.2010
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	17.0
	32.0
	(35.0)
	25.0
	109.0
	74.0

	30th
	OPTIMISTJ
	619
	SEZER EGE TEZEL
	E
	09.08.2009
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	26.0
	(38.0)
	25.0
	27.0
	116.0
	78.0

	31st
	OPTIMISTJ
	348
	MEHMET SARP SOZER
	E
	20/06/2008
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	30.0
	(39.0)
	23.0
	28.0
	120.0
	81.0

	32nd
	OPTIMISTJ
	3045
	SINAN CACUR
	E
	29/12/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	(44.0 OCS)
	28.0
	13.0
	44.0 UFD
	129.0
	85.0

	33rd
	OPTIMISTJ
	354
	TIMUR GOCA
	E
	27/06/2009
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	(44.0 OCS)
	34.0
	28.0
	23.0
	129.0
	85.0

	34th
	OPTIMISTJ
	109
	ZEYNEP ELA KOY
	K
	27/10/2008
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	33.0
	35.0
	(37.0)
	21.0
	126.0
	89.0

	35th
	OPTIMISTJ
	263
	EFE CAN UNAL
	E
	13/04/2009
	JR
	MYK
	ISTANBUL
	31.0
	27.0
	(36.0)
	34.0
	128.0
	92.0

	36th
	OPTIMISTJ
	18
	ALP KARABOCUOGLU
	E
	04/05/2009
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	(35.0)
	30.0
	29.0
	33.0
	127.0
	92.0

	37th
	OPTIMISTJ
	3047
	ZEYNEP KARIS
	K
	04/12/2008
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	29.0
	36.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	30.0
	139.0
	95.0

	38th
	OPTIMISTJ
	6191
	EMIL OCAL
	E
	24.05.2010
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	37.0
	26.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	36.0
	143.0
	99.0

	39th
	OPTIMISTJ
	772
	RIDVAN EREN AKYIL
	E
	21/08/2009
	JR
	MYK
	ISTANBUL
	36.0
	31.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	35.0
	146.0
	102.0

	40th
	OPTIMISTJ
	62
	CEM OZKAL
	E
	14.09.2008
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	38.0
	(42.0)
	34.0
	32.0
	146.0
	104.0

	41st
	OPTIMISTJ
	620
	ZEYNEP CACUR
	K
	29/12/2007
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	28.0
	37.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	44.0 UFD
	153.0
	109.0

	42nd
	OPTIMISTJ
	19
	PAMIR SINAN YILDIZEL
	E
	13/11/2009
	JR
	FB DOGUS YK
	ISTANBUL
	(44.0 DNC)
	41.0
	39.0
	29.0
	153.0
	109.0

	43rd
	OPTIMISTJ
	1320
	KAYRA BURHAN NALBANTOGLU
	E
	03.06.2008
	JR
	IYK
	ISTANBUL
	39.0
	43.0
	33.0
	(44.0 UFD)
	159.0
	115.0

	44th
	OPTIMISTJ
	345
	MEHMET EZGEC
	E
	10.10.2007
	JR
	HEYBELIADA SK
	ISTANBUL
	34.0
	40.0
	(44.0 DNC)
	44.0 DNC
	162.0
	118.0
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